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— Low CosT SERVICES

VACCINES

FVRCP Vaccine®(This vaccine protects
against 3 common and highly
contagious viral upper respiratory
infections)

RABIES vaccine Merial PureVax¥

FELV vaccines Merial PureVax (An

effective vaccine for prevention of

Feline Leukemia Virus)

SERVICES

Advantage Multi® (protects cats from
heartworm, intestinal worms, including
hookworms, roundworms and whipworms

& kills fleas)

Dewormer

Microchip® (911 Pet Chip)

FIV/FelV test (testing for Feline
Leukemia Virus, Feline Immunodeficiency
Virus )

Nail trim

W = Highly recommended services

$25

$40
$34

$20

$15-$25

$40
$45

$10

WWW.NINELIVESFOUNDATION.ORG




